
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6
10:00am-12:00pm U19M U19M U19M U19W U19W U19W
12:00pm-2:00pm U23W U23W U23W U21W U21W U21W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U21M U21M U21M U21M
4:00pm-6:00pm U23M U23M U23M U23M U23M U23M
*Trials

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6
10:00am-12:00pm U19M U19M U19M U19W U19W U19W
12:00pm-2:00pm U23W U23W U23W U21W U21W U21W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U21M U21M U21M U21M
4:00pm-6:00pm U23M U23M U23M U23M U23M U23M
*Trials

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6
10:00am-12:00pm U19M U19M U19M U23W U23W
12:00pm-2:00pm U21M U21M U21M U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21W U21W U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
10:00am-12:00pm U23W U19M U19M U19M
12:00pm-2:00pm U21W U21W U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Saturday 26th April Boondall 

Queensland Junior Program Training Schedule 

Saturday 5th April Boondall 

Saturday 12th April Boondall 

Saturday 3rd May

Flaming Challice - No training

Saturday 10th May The Gap



Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
10:00am-12:00pm U23W U19M U19M U19M
12:00pm-2:00pm U21W U21W U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
10:00am-12:00pm U23W U19M U19M U19M
12:00pm-2:00pm U21W U21W U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
10:00am-12:00pm U23W U19M U19M U19M
12:00pm-2:00pm U21W U21W U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
10:00am-12:00pm U23W U19M U19M U19M
12:00pm-2:00pm U21W U21W U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
10:00am-12:00pm U23W U19M U19M U19M
12:00pm-2:00pm U21W U21W U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
10:00am-12:00pm U23W U19M U19M U19M
12:00pm-2:00pm U21W U21W U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Saturday 17th May The Gap

Saturday 24th May The Gap

Saturday 7th June The Gap

Saturday 14th June The Gap

Saturday 21st June The Gap

Saturday 28th June The Gap



Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
10:00am-12:00pm U23W U19M U19M U19M
12:00pm-2:00pm U21W U21W U19W U19W
2:00pm-4:00pm U21M U21M U23M U23M
*Squad Training

Saturday 5th July The Gap
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